Note: Lumec reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials
and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
ALUMINUM FLUTED POLE  >  RTA906 / RTA907
Specifications:
Pole: made from a 12 flute, mandrel-formed, aluminum tapered
shaft 6 & 7” round (152 & 178 mm) welded to a 6 5/8” round (168
mm) extruded aluminum pole base which is welded top and bottom
to a cast-aluminum anchor plate. After tapering, forming and weld-

" (
76
 m
m
)
Door Width
4" (102 mm)
Bolt circle
12 1/2" (317 mm)
15"
(381 mm)
Wireway 6 1/8" (156 mm)
CATALOG NOMINAL TENON WALL EPA RATING
NUMBER HEIGHT SECTION THICKNESS WEIGHT 90 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 150 MPH ANCHOR BOLTS
ft m in mm in mm lbs kg sq.ft sq.ft sq.ft sq.ft in mm
RTA906F-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.125 3.2 74 34  27.23 18.23 15.26 9.56 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA906V-10 10 3.05 4 102 0.250 6.4 92 42  30 30 30 19.26 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA906F-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.125 3.2 79 36  21.41 14.18 11.8 7.23 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA906V-12 12 3.66 4 102 0.250 6.4 100 45  30 30 25.24 15.69 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA906F-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.125 3.2 83 38 17.21 11.24 9.27 5.51 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA906V-14 14 4.27 4 102 0.250 6.4 108 49  30 24.56 20.55 12.84 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA906F-16 16 4.88 4 102 0.125 3.2 86 39  14.11 9.01 7.37 4.2 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA906V-16 16 4.88 4 102 0.250 6.4 114 52  30 20.49 17.09 10.53 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA907B-18 18 5.49 4 102 0.156 4.0 117 53  21.25 13.78 11.33 6.64 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA907N-18 18 5.49 4 102 0.188 4.8 124 56 27.17 17.83 14.75 8.66 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA907B-20 20 6.1 4 102 0.156 4.0 124 56  17.66 11.24 9.13 5.14 3/4 x 27 19-686
RTA907N-20 20 6.1 4 102 0.188 4.8 131 59 22.78 14.75 12.11 6.99 3/4 x 27 19-686